Hope Church Beaconsfield - November 2017

Saturday 4th

Tuesday 7th

Saturday 25th

Sunday 26th

Christmas Shoebox Workshop

St Thomas Church

Coming together to fill and wrap Christmas shoe-boxes for Operation Christmas Child

Evening of Worship

Hope Church Beaconsfield

Worship and praise for those who attend hope church.

Womens Breakfast

An opportunity for the women at hope church to spend time together and hear relevant teaching.

Worship at St Thomas

Hope Church Beaconsfield

St Thomas Church

Our Sunday service will be at St Thomas Church on Mayflower Way from 10am

Sleeping Beauty

A Pantomime for all ages

The Beaconsfield School

12:00pm

7:45pm

8:00am

10:00am

4:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00am

-12:00pm

- 6:00pm



