Hope Church Beaconsfield - November 2017

Saturday 4th	Christmas Shoebox Workshop Coming together to fill and wrap Christmas shoe-bo	St Thomas Church expectation Christmas Child	12:00pm - 1:00pm
Tuesday 7th	Evening of Worship Worship and praise for those who attend hope chur	Hope Church Beaconsfield	7:45pm - 9:30pm
Saturday 25th	Womens Breakfast An opportunity for the women at hope church to spe	Hope Church Beaconsfield end time together and hear relevant teaching.	8:00am - 10:00am
Sunday 26th	Worship at St Thomas Our Sunday service will be at St Thomas Church or	St Thomas Church n Mayflower Way from 10am	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Sleeping Beauty A Pantomime for all ages	The Beaconsfield School	4:00pm - 6:00pm